General Description
The MAX4747–MAX4750 low-voltage, quad single-pole
single-throw (SPST)/dual single-pole/double-throw
(SPDT) analog switches operate from a single +2V to
+11V supply and handle rail-to-rail analog signals.
These switches exhibit low leakage current (0.1nA) and
consume less than 0.5nW (typ) of quiescent power,
making them ideal for battery-powered applications.

PROCESS: CMOS
Test Circuits/Timing Diagrams (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4748EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4748ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN-EP* —
MAX4748EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4748
MAX4749EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4749ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN-EP* —
MAX4749EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4749
MAX4750EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4750ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN-EP* —
MAX4750EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4750
*EP = Exposed paddle.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M